

The Overcomer Upper Extremity							
P17047							
2/22/2017							
Expenditures							
Owner: Amy Hughes							
Transaction #	Item Name	Vendor	Unit Price	Qty	Sub Total	Total w/Tax & Shipping	Remaining Funds
1	Quick Fist Clamp, Lazy Susan Bearing, Hi-Li	Amazon	-	-	\$28.65	\$33.79	\$1,466.21
2	My Life As Doll Wheelchair	Walmart	\$14.84	1	\$14.84	\$20.81	\$1,445.40
3	Steel Extension Spring 2.50" Length, .313" OD, .020" Wire	McMaster-Carr	\$8.73	1	\$8.73	\$14.40	\$1,431.00
4	Mini Quick Fist® Clamp	Amazon	\$13.97	1	\$13.97	\$19.06	\$1,411.94
5	1" diameter Aluminum pipe coupling	MSC Direct	\$3.79	1	\$3.79	\$3.79	\$1,408.15
6	140 mm Turntable Bearing	VXB Ball Bearings	\$10.37	1	\$10.37	\$22.88	\$1,385.27
7	Steel Extension Spring, Zinc-Plated, 4.50" Length, .344" OD, .025" Wire	McMaster-Carr	\$10.17	1	\$10.17	\$15.84	\$1,369.43
8	S&S Worldwide S&S Worldwide 6" Gator Skin Softi Ball-Yellow		\$12.49	1	\$12.49		\$1,369.43
9	150 mm Turntable Bearing		\$9.95	2	\$19.90	\$32.39	\$1,337.04
10	6" inch pvc pipe (4.5 feet length)			1	\$0.00	\$18.27	\$1,318.77
11	6ft Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum Half-Round Bars - 1/2" diameter	McMaster Carr	\$11.60	2	\$23.20	\$0.00	\$1,318.77
12	6ft Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum Rectagular Bars - 1/8" thick, 1/2" Wd	McMaster Carr	\$4.48	2	\$8.96	\$0.00	\$1,318.77
13	4'x12' Golf Net Lacrosse, Cage, Hockey and Sports Netting, Fishing Nets Choose Your Length.	Amazon	\$12.00	1	\$12.00	\$21.75	\$1,297.02
14	12"x12" Multipurpose Neoprene Rubber Sheet-1/8" thick, 60A Medium Hard	McMaster Carr	\$14.03	1	\$14.03	\$46.19	\$1,250.83
15	Metric 18-8 Stainless Steel Hex Drive Flat Head Screw M5 diam x 18mm length	McMaster Carr	\$8.88	1	\$8.88	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
16	10 ounce tube J-B weld adhesive	McMaster Carr	\$17.50	1	\$17.50	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
17	quick-positioning cam handle for lever handle adjustability	McMaster Carr	\$12.43	1	\$12.43	\$0.00	\$1,250.83

18	Locktite	McMaster Carr	\$11.17	1	\$11.17	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
19	Metric 18-8 Stainless Steel Hex Drive Rounded Head Screw M5 diam x 50mm length	McMaster Carr	\$11.11	1	\$11.11	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
20	18-8 Stainless Steel Hex Drive Flat Head Screw M5 dia x 35mm length	McMaster Carr	\$7.22	1	\$7.22	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
21	retaining ring	McMaster Carr	\$9.12	2	\$18.24	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
22	lock washer for M5 screw	McMaster Carr	\$3.46	1	\$3.46	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
23	hex nut for M5 screw	McMaster Carr	\$5.55	1	\$5.55	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
24	nylon washer for M5 screw	McMaster Carr	\$4.31	1	\$4.31	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
25	M5 dia screw x 100mm length	McMaster Carr	\$7.87	1	\$7.87	\$0.00	\$1,250.83
26	Impact Atom Clamp w/ Ratchet Handle		\$18.50	4	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$1,176.83
27	3/4" Internal PVC Dome Cap (white)	Formufit	\$1.16	4	\$4.64	\$9.63	\$1,167.20
28	Base-sparse	NTID	\$35.00	1	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$1,167.20
29	Top 2-sparse	NTID	\$75.12	1	\$75.12	\$110.12	\$1,057.08
30	18-8 Stainless Steel Countersunk Head Solid Rivet 1/8" Diameter, 5/8" length	McMaster-Carr	\$11.17	1	\$11.17	\$0.00	\$1,057.08
31	Easy to Machine ABS Rod: Beige, 1ft	McMaster-Carr	\$3.50	1	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$1,057.08
32	1/16" x 1/2" Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum Rectangluar Bar 2ft	McMaster-Carr	\$1.05	1	\$1.05	\$0.00	\$1,057.08
33	18-8 Stainless Steel Countersunk Head Solid Rivet 1/8" Diameter, 3/8" length	McMaster-Carr	\$6.93	1	\$6.93	\$22.65	\$1,034.43
34	Thin-Wall Aluminum Unthreaded Pipe 1/2 Pipe Size, 6 Feet Long	McMaster-Carr	\$76.92	1	\$76.92	\$0.00	\$1,034.43
35	Thin-Wall Aluminum Unthreaded Pipe 1/2 Pipe Size, 3 Feet Long	McMaster-Carr	\$38.46	1	\$38.46	\$115.38	\$919.05
36	1 in. Adjustable White Aluminum Flagpole Bracket	Home Depot	\$8.78	2	\$17.56	\$17.56	\$901.49
37	Future Foam 2 in. Thick Multi-Purpose Foam	Home Depot	\$5.97	1	\$5.97	\$0.00	\$901.49
38	1/2 in. Furniture Grade PVC 90-Degree Elbow in Orange (10-Pack)	Home Depot	\$11.68	1	\$11.68	\$17.65	\$883.84
39	MetalTech Stainless Steel Spring Clip	Home Depot	\$1.97	6	\$11.82	\$11.82	\$872.02

40	General Purpose Aluminum Tubing 5/8" OD, 0.065" Wall Thickness (6 ft)	McMaster-Carr	\$24.85	1	\$24.85	\$80.14	\$791.88
41	Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum Rod 1/2" Diameter (1ft length)	McMaster-Carr	\$3.08	1	\$3.08	\$3.08	\$788.80
42	Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum Rod 1" Diameter (1ft length)	McMaster-Carr	\$7.08	1	\$7.08	\$7.08	\$781.72
43	Global Truss Pro Swivel Clamp	Truss Genius	\$22.62	2	\$45.24	\$61.56	\$720.16
44	Evergreen Adjustable Pole Bracket, White - Aluminum	United States Flag Store	\$5.89	2	\$11.78	\$21.38	\$698.78
45	Global Truss JR Swivel Clamp	Truss Genius	\$11.70	4	\$46.80	\$63.12	\$635.66
46	"304 Stainless Steel U-Bolt with Mounting Plates 3/8"-16 Thread Size, 1" ID, 3-3/8" Height"	McMaster-Carr	\$7.85	2	\$15.70	\$15.70	\$619.96
47	15 oz. Gloss Safety Yellow Protective	Home Depot	\$5.27	2	\$10.54	\$0.00	\$619.96
48	12 oz. Flat Gray Primer General Purpo	Home Depot	\$20.75	1	\$20.75	\$31.29	\$588.67
49	Steel Extension Spring	McMaster-Carr	\$10.97	1	\$10.97	\$17.30	\$571.37
50	Steel Extension Spring	McMaster-Carr	\$4.89	2	\$9.78	\$9.78	\$561.59
51	"High-Temperature Paint for Metallic	McMaster-Carr	\$8.59	3	\$25.77	\$0.00	\$561.59
52	"304 Stainless Steel U-Bolt with Mou	McMaster-Carr	\$7.85	2	\$15.70	\$41.47	\$520.12